01 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 1 3

3e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 10-11-2025

Daguitslag Jeugdwedstrijd 1 (pup/jun)

pos
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14
4
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10
200
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naam

Merle Bandsma
Wietske de Boer
Lauren de Jong

Meike Tea Douma

Sylvan Radewalt
Fayenna Schaap
Luna Nettinga
Flow Ganzevoort
Marijn Elling
Jelle Zijlstra

Cas van Westen

10-11-2025 18:07:04

woonplaats

Oldekerk
Boazum
Leeuwarden
Kollumerzwaag
Heerenveen
Wolvega
Akkrum
Leeuwarden
Meppel
Qudeschoot
Heerenveen

sponsor

6rnd 2km 00:04:37uur (gem. 46,2sec) 31,2km/h

rnd grp pnt
6
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6
6
6
6
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6
6
6
5
lvan 1



01 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 1 3

3e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 10-11-2025

Transponderprint  Jeugdwedstrijd 1 (pup/jun)

pos nr naam

14 Merle Bandsma
4 Wietske de Boer
15 Lauren de Jong

10 Meike Tea Douma
200 Sylvan Radewalt
Fayenna Schaap
201 Luna Nettinga
5 Flow Ganzevoort
Marijn Elling
2 Jelle Zijlstra
11 Cas van Westen
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10-11-2025 18:07:04

rnd
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Tijd
4:37.164
4:39.140
4:39.386
4:39.422
4:39.646
4:40.205
4:43.499
4:43.765
5:09.238
5:14.481
4:44.763

6rnd 2km 00:04:37uur (gem. 46,2sec) 31,2km/h

Laatste

37.538
39.138
39.563
39.638
39.223
40.282
42.632
44.081
51.585
54.388
59.960

Snelste

37.538
39.138
39.563
39.638
39.223
40.282
42.632
43.653
48.981
49.063
52.161

Groep
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lvan 1



